
 

Learn More About Distinctive Voyages! 

https://vimeo.com/514313489   

Travel With 

Janice & Ken Belyea - Your Distinctive Voyage Hosts 

11 Nights on Celebrity Eclipse 
Sailing R/T from Boston to Maine and Canada 

On September 19 – 30, 2024 
            Click on link below for more details 

https://www.celebritycruises.com/ca/itinerary-details/11-night-boston-maine-and-canada-from-boston-massachusetts?packageID=EC11N025&sDT=2024-09-19&cCD=CO 

Day 1, Thu, Sept 19 Day 2, Fri, Sept 20  Day 3, Sat, Sept 21 Day 4, Sun, Sept 22 Day 5, Mon, Sept 23 Day 6, Tue, Sept 24 

BOSTON, MASS.  ROCKLAND, MAINE  HALIFAX, N.S., CAN.  SYDNEY, N.S., CAN.      AT SEA   QUEBEC CITY, QUE., CAN. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Day 7, Wed, Sept 25 Day 8, Thu, Sept 26 Day 9, Fri, Sept 27  Day 10, Sat, Sept 28 Day 11, Sun, Sept 29 Day 12, Mon, Sept 30 

QUEBEC CITY, QUE., CAN. AT SEA   CHARLOTTETOWN, P.E.I., CAN. AT SEA   PORTLAND, MAINE  BOSTON, MASS. 

 

Distinctive Voyage itinerary includes Onboard Host, exclusive Cocktail Reception, & Private Escorted Event. 

For More Information Contact:  Janice Belyea – Cruise Holidays and Travel Professionals 
jbelyea@cruiseholidays.com         780-514-9377 

https://vimeo.com/514313489
https://www.celebritycruises.com/ca/itinerary-details/11-night-boston-maine-and-canada-from-boston-massachusetts?packageID=EC11N025&sDT=2024-09-19&cCD=CO
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